ACME BRICK SPECIAL SHAPES
BRICK.COM
Denton | Elgin | Perla
Tulsa | Montgomery
CONSIDERING
2
Introduction, Selection & Pro�les
Ordering

E
E
Shape Nomenclature: [Shape Type Code]-[Pro�le]-[Piece]
FWT-05-1 Flat Watertable
- Bullnose Ogee - Header
FWT-05-4 Flat Watertable
- Bullnose Ogee -
Stretcher
B
U
L
L
N
O
S
E
 O
G
E
E
RWT-01-1 Rowlock
Watertable - Sloped -
Rowlock
RWT-02-1 Rowlock
Watertable - Bullnose -
Rowlock
RWT-03-1 Rowlock
Watertable - Cove -
Rowlock
RWT-04-1 Rowlock
Watertable - Ogee -
Rowlock
S
L
O
P
E
D
B
U
L
L
N
O
S
E
C
O
V
E
O
G
E
E
RWT-05-1 Rowlock
Watertable - Bullnose
Ogee - Rowlock
B
U

E
E
Shape Nomenclature: [Shape Type Code]-[Pro�le]-[Piece]
SOLDIERS
SDR-05-1
Soldier - Bullnose OgeeB
U
L
L
N
O
S
E
 O
G
E
E
18
Flat Watertable - Sloped
FWT-01-1 Header FWT-01-4 Stretcher
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
Consult Engineer for
required structure.
Air Gap
ISO VIEW
Air Gap
FWT-01-4 FWT-01-1
FWT-01-4 Stretcher with Mitre Cut
Wall Diagram
BRICK.COM  |  19** Please note: Not all shapes can be made at every location. Check with your sales representative before making selections.
ACME BRICK SPECIAL SHAPES
Flat Watertable - Sloped
FWT-02-1 Header FWT-02-4 Stretcher
Wall Diagram
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
Consult Engineer for
required structure.
Air Gap
ISO VIEW
Air Gap
FWT-02-4 FWT-02-1
FWT-02-4 Stretcher with Mitre Cut
20
Flat Watertables - Cove
FWT-03-1 Header FWT-03-4 Stretcher
Wall Diagram
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
Consult Engineer for
required structure.
Air Gap
ISO VIEW
Air Gap
FWT-03-4 FWT-03-1
FWT-03-4 Stretcher with Mitre Cut
BRICK.COM  |  21** Please note: Not all shapes can be made at every location. Check with your sales representative before making selections.
ACME BRICK SPECIAL SHAPES
Flat Watertables - Cove
FWT-04-1 Header FWT-04-4 Stretcher
Wall Diagram
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
Consult Engineer for
required structure.
Air Gap
ISO VIEW
Air Gap
FWT-04-4 FWT-04-1
FWT-04-4 Stretcher with Mitre Cut
22
Flat Watertables - Bullnose Ogee